[bookmark: _GoBack]HOLIDAY DATES – SESSION 2013 – 2014



	
	CLOSE
	OPEN

	Session Begins Staff
Session Begins Pupils
	                                             Monday 19 August 2013   
                                             Tuesday 20 August 2013 

	October Holiday
	Friday 4 October 2013
	Mon 21 Oct 2013 (Staff)
Tue 22 Oct 2013 (Pupils)

	Christmas Holiday
	Friday 20 December 2013
	Monday 6 January 2014

	Mid-term
	Friday 14 February 2014
	Wed 19 Feb 2014 (Staff)
Mon 24 Feb 2014 (Pupils)

	Easter Holiday
	Friday 4 April 2014
	Tuesday 22 April 2014

	May Holiday
	Monday 5 May 2014

	Session Ends
	Thursday 3 July 2014





INSERVICE DAYS
Monday 19 August 2013
Monday 21 October 2013
Wednesday 19 February 2014
Thursday 20 February 2014
Friday 21 February 2014










HOLIDAY DATES – SESSION 2014 -2015



	
	CLOSE
	OPEN

	Session Begins Staff
Session Begins Pupils
	                                             Monday 18 August 2014
                                             Tuesday 19 August 2014

	October Holiday
	Friday 10 October 2014
	Monday 27 October 2014

	Christmas Holiday
	Friday 19 December 2014
	Monday 5 January 2015

	Mid-term
	Friday 13 February 2015
	Wed 18 Feb 2015 (Staff)
Thu 19 Feb 2015 (Pupils)

	Easter Holiday
	Friday 2 April 2015
	Monday 20 April 2015

	May Holiday
	Monday 4 May 2015

	Session Ends
	Thursday 2 July 2015





INSERVICE DAYS
Monday 18 August 2014
Thursday 25 September 2014
Friday 26 September 2014
Wednesday 18 February 2015
Monday 1 June 2015











